



2015 3 19

22

Pine River Capital Management L.P.	2015 3 19		25,000	\$9.7300	56,404,000	0.0000%
			20,000	\$9.7400	56,384,000	0.0000%
			60,000	\$9.7500	56,324,000	0.0000%
			55,000	\$9.7600	56,269,000	0.0000%
			30,000	\$9.7700	56,239,000	0.0000%
			70,000	\$9.7800	56,169,000	0.0000%
			50,000	\$9.7900	56,119,000	0.0000%
			18,000	\$9.8000	56,101,000	0.0000%
			49,000			



			8,000	\$9.8400	56,001,000	0.0000%
			24,000	\$9.8500	55,977,000	0.0000%